Description

demo/framing new wall / lockable access panel in mens restroom / repair ceiling grid in homework
room / Demolition/Dumpsters/Clean

Elkay bi-level ADA water bottle filler (EZOTL8WSSK)

Furnish and install a new 3070 Timely frame, door and hardware in new wall. (material donated,
labor only)

vanity, sink, and faucet in the Women’s Restroom / Remove the existing vanity, sink, and faucet in
the Women’s Restroom and install new laminate ADA cabinet, laminate countertop, sink and faucet.

Tape/Bed/Texture (Donated by Smith Paint): on new drywall wall that SCS is installing

electrical LABOR Only / LED lighting for homework room / new LED surface mount & fixture / lighting
switch for dining room / run power for access control (labor only / materials donated)

Furnish and install new LVT flooring in the main Community Room and Dining Area. / carpet tile in
the Homework Room and Office / rubber base at all areas getting new flooring (labor only / materials
donated)

Access Control
Fire/BURG Alarm
Video Surveilance

Vendor
Sun Construction

Sun Construction
Sun Construction

Sun Construction

Sun Construction / Smith Paint
Sun Construction/Wade Electric

Sun Construction/Wade Electric

Tru Technologies
Tru Technologies
Tru Technologies
TOTAL

QUOTE
$0.00

$4,400.00
$1,100.00

$3,520.00

$0.00
$3,300.00

$3,420.00

$19,135.00
$11,050.00
$12,700.00

$58,625.00



