Description	Vendor	QUOTE
demo/framing new wall / lockable access panel in mens restroom / repair ceiling grid in homework room / Demolition/Dumpsters/Clean	Sun Construction	\$0.00
Elkay bi-level ADA water bottle filler (EZOTL8WSSK)	Sun Construction	\$4,400.00
Furnish and install a new 3070 Timely frame, door and hardware in new wall. (material donated, labor only)	Sun Construction	\$1,100.00
vanity, sink, and faucet in the Women's Restroom / Remove the existing vanity, sink, and faucet in the Women's Restroom and install new laminate ADA cabinet, laminate countertop, sink and faucet.	Sun Construction	\$3,520.00
Tape/Bed/Texture (Donated by Smith Paint): on new drywall wall that SCS is installing	Sun Construction / Smith Paint	\$0.00
electrical LABOR Only / LED lighting for homework room / new LED surface mount & fixture / lighting switch for dining room / run power for access control (labor only / materials donated)	Sun Construction/Wade Electric	\$3,300.00
Furnish and install new LVT flooring in the main Community Room and Dining Area. / carpet tile in the Homework Room and Office / rubber base at all areas getting new flooring (labor only / materials donated)	Sun Construction/Wade Electric	\$3,420.00
Access Control	Tru Technologies	\$19,135.00
Fire/BURG Alarm	Tru Technologies	\$11,050.00
Video Surveilance	Tru Technologies	\$12,700.00
	TOTAL	\$58,625.00